
Nuhaka River

Waikari River

Aropaoanui River
Waipātiki Stream

Esk River

Ngaruroro River
Tukituki River

Maraetotara River

Porangahau River

2455

2473
2480

2488
2499

2519

2521

2524

2527
2528

2530

2531

2533

2537

2540

2541

2545
2554

2556

2558

2559

2562

2566
2567

2581

2582

Regional Councils
% Protection

0.0 - 12.5
12.6 - 25.0
25.1 - 50.0
50.1 - 75.0

10 km

NZGD 2000 New Zealand Transverse Mercator
Not for publication nor navigation
Crown Copyright Reserved
1:955,000 

´


